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Project: 2.

Newbury PD - Construction Coordination Meeting

Meeting Date Sep 13, 2023

Meeting Time

Meeting Location Newbury Veterans Hall 944 New Hampshire Rte
103, Newbury, NH 03255

Overview
Notes

Attachments

Scheduled Attendees

Name

Brad Wheeler
Peter Tennant
Pam Bryk
Polly Lowe
Scott Wheeler
Patrick Curran
Tony DaCosta

Matt Darby

Company

Newbury PD

Tennant Goucher Architects PA
Town of Newbury

Town of Newbury

Town of Newbury

Turnstone Corporation
Turnstone Corporation

Turnstone Corporation
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Phone Number

P: (603) 669-5855

P: (603) 249-9300
P: (603) 249-9300

P: (603) 249-9300

10:

Email
bwhe:
tenna
pam(
lowep
scott(
pcurre
tdaco!

mdart ¥


mailto:bwheeler@newburypd.org
mailto:tennantgoucher@gmail.com
mailto:pam@newburynh.org
mailto:lowep@tds.net
mailto:scott@newburynh.org
mailto:pcurran@turnstonecorp.com
mailto:tdacosta@turnstonecorp.com
mailto:mdarby@turnstonecorp.com

